
Address Phone Fax Email
* NIBCA 1111 S. Alpine Road (815) 229-5636 (815) 226-4856 pat@nibca.build

Pat Lamb Rockford, IL 61108
1 Elliott and Wood, Inc. 210 Industrial Drive (815) 756-4555 (815) 758-0207 cwood@elliott-wood.com

Chris Wood Dekalb, IL 60115

2
Stenstrom Excavation & Blacktop 
Group

2422 Center Street (815) 398-3478 excavation@rstenstrom.com 

Doug Curry, PE Rockford, IL 61108
3 Rock Roads Companies, Inc. PO Box 1818 (608) 752-8944 (608) 365-8146 bids@rockroads.com

Jessica Detweiler Janesville, WI 53547-1818

4
Curran Contracting Company dba 
Royer Asphalt Paving

2220 County Farm Road (224) 227-5331 (815) 758-0929 estimating@currancontracting.com

Josh Taylor Dekalb, IL 60115
5 Campos Construction, Inc. 1201 12th Street (815) 394-1414 (815) 394-1484 Lerie@camposconstruction.com

Lerie Mattingly Rockford, IL 61104
6 Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Road (877) 422-8665 Content@constructconnect.com

Eric Greene Cinncinati, OH 45209 Eric.Greene@constructconnect.com
7 DPI 15949 Telegraph Road (815) 239-2731 hathawayryan0@gmail.com

Ryan Hathaway Pecatonica, IL 61063 sarah@dpi.construction
8 BelRock Asphalt Paving, Inc. 5095 Irene Road (815) 547-5061 perry@belrockinc.com

Perry Michaud Belvidere, IL 61008 (815) 519-0924
9

#

Bid Doc. No. 24-405 Hot-Mix Asphalt Patching FY2025 (May 1, 2024 - April 30, 2025)
Bid Opening Date & Time: Tuesday, March 19, 2024 at 2:00 p.m.

$0.00 non-refundable deposit

Company Name / Contact Name


